
$325,000.00

104 LIMESTONE LN, CONWAY, SC 29526, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

Take a look at this split, 3- bedroom plan, 2 bath and 2 car garage,
ranch style home waits for you! Full brick, 1,989 heated sq.ft.,
located in Coastal Heights subdivision with NO MANDATORY HOA!!!
The ample screened in porch overlooks the 2nd hole of the Hackler
Golf Course. The large living room offer vaulted... Read more »

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 2565 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/104-limestone-ln/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2565 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 1984 County: Horry

Rooms
Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace,Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling Dining Room: Lvr/DR Combo

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1989 sq ft

Foundation: Crawl Floor covering: Tile, Wood

Parking: Attached 2-Car

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Wshr/Dryer
Connection,Fireplace

Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding,All Brick Home Heating and Cooling: Central
Heat,Central Air

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Front Porch,Rear
Porch

Utilities Available: Electricity,Water
Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Amenities: Long Term Rental Allowed, Owner Allowed
Golf Cart, Owner Allowed Motorcycle, Owner Allowed
Pet, Tenant Allowed Golf Cart, Tenant Allowed
Motorcycle

Miscellaneous
Listing Office: 46

School Information
Elementary School: Palmetto Bays Elementary School Middle School: Black Water Middle

School

High School: Carolina Forest High School


